

Bid Tabulation

COUNTY: DeKalb DATE: November 8, 2012  
 TOWNSHIP: Cortland  
 SECTION: 12-03128-02-BR  
 ESTIMATE: \$ 232,590.00

NAME AND ADDRESS  
 OF  
 BIDDERS

Alliance Contractors, Inc.  
 1166 Lake Avenue  
 Woodstock, IL 60098

Albin Carlson & Co., Inc  
 745 S. Rohlwing Road  
 Addison, IL 60101

Civil Constructors, Inc  
 P.O. Box 750  
 Freeport, IL 61032

PROPOSAL GUARANTEE:

APPROVED  
 ENGINEER'S  
 ESTIMATE

TERMS:

Bid Bond: Bid Bond: Yes Bid Bond: Bid Bond:

ITEM NO. OR GROUP	ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Earth Excavation	CuYd	183.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,575.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 915.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 8,784.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 8,052.00		
2	Removal of Existing Structure	Each	1.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 78,500.00	\$ 78,500.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00		
3	Precast, Prestressed Concrete Deck	SqFt	2,138.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 149,660.00	\$ 51.50	\$ 110,107.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 87,658.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 111,176.00		
4	Beams (17" Depth)			\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		
5	Name Plates	Each	1.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 535.00	\$ 535.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00		
6	Steel Railing, Type S-1	Foot	156.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 18,720.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 15,444.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 15,132.00		
7	Aggregate Base Course, Type B	Ton	42.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 1,302.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 3,234.00		
8	Waterproofing Membrane System	SqYd	238.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,140.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 10,710.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 10,710.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 10,710.00		
9	Bituminous Materials, Prime Coat	Gal	105.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 525.00		
10	Hot-Mix Asphalt-Surface Cse, Mix C, N30	Ton	51.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 4,845.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 8,415.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 8,415.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 8,415.00		
11	Porous Granular Backfill	CuYd	150.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 10,200.00		
12	Portland Cement Mortar Fairing Course	Foot	540.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 5.40		
13	Seeding, Class 2 (Special)	Acre	0.10	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,000.00		
					<b>\$ 232,590.00</b>		<b>\$ 235,512.00</b>		<b>\$ -</b>		<b>\$ 197,863.00</b>		<b>\$ 208,099.40</b>